
                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
              ========== Boys Varsity D1 Combined Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    34  Stevens Point                       (16:03.7  80:18.1 1:04.3)
==================================================
  1      1  Cooper Erickson         12   15:31.0
  2      5  Garrett Strong          10   15:53.0
  3      6  Fisher Carroll          9    16:00.2
  4      8  Bennett Story           12   16:18.6
  5     14  Alex Dziak              11   16:35.3
  6   ( 23) John Jazdzewski         11   16:54.3
  7   ( 35) Donald Voetberg         12   17:16.5

  2.    75  Shorewood                           (16:25.0  82:04.7 1:24.0)
==================================================
  1      2  Nolan Johnson           11   15:35.5
  2      4  Ryan Lien               12   15:51.5
  3     17  Ryan Optekar            12   16:41.6
  4     25  Benny Bejma             11   16:56.6
  5     27  Kingston Nelson         10   16:59.5
  6   ( 49) Angus Vigoren-Clar      12   17:42.5
  7   ( 58) Daniel Keefe            12   17:50.8

  3.   109  Eau Claire Memorial                 (16:45.0  83:44.7 1:50.5)
==================================================
  1      3  Will Pongonis           11   15:43.6
  2      9  Bryar Stordahl          10   16:21.0
  3     22  Noah Sylvester          12   16:48.0
  4     36  Jackson Seibel          11   17:18.0
  5     39  Henry Miller            12   17:34.1
  6   ( 61) Shane Condit            10   17:55.2
  7   ( 67) Zak Zielski             9    18:03.6

  4.   153  De Pere                             (17:10.1  85:50.5 1:13.5)
==================================================
  1     11  Noah Zhang              12   16:24.0
  2     30  Daniel Zhang            10   17:06.6
  3     31  Vincent Hauser          10   17:07.0
  4     40  James Derenne           11   17:35.4
  5     41  Brett Spice             12   17:37.5
  6   ( 47) Oliver Qualls           11   17:39.6
  7   ( 57) Gavin Zimmerman         11   17:50.5

  5.   166  West Salem                          (17:08.7  85:43.3 1:37.8)
==================================================
  1     10  Evan Berra              10   16:22.0
  2     13  Carson Gronemus         12   16:33.0
  3     33  Andrew Lorenz           11   17:09.0
  4     46  Kaleb Spah              12   17:39.5
  5     64  Landon Rieber           10   17:59.8
  6   ( 70) Michael Torrance        11   18:09.9
  7   ( 72) Owen McKinney           10   18:13.3

  6.   182  Madison Memorial                    (17:15.0  86:14.6 1:56.7)
==================================================
  1      7  Will Lisowski-Sem       11   16:06.7
  2     21  Berndt Rothamer         11   16:46.8
  3     43  Max Bizot               10   17:38.5
  4     45  Ian Gervasi             11   17:39.2
  5     66  Paul Ketchum            11   18:03.4
  6   ( 85) Anthony Lenz            11   18:41.5



  7   (107) Bowen Doeppers          10   19:06.7

  7.   194  Marshfield                          (17:23.4  86:56.8 1:11.4)
==================================================
  1     15  Marshall Neve           10   16:38.7
  2     28  Lincoln Berger          12   17:02.4
  3     42  Liam Hoerneman          9    17:38.4
  4     53  Dominick Blanchard      9    17:47.2
  5     56  Alex Parker             11   17:50.1
  6   ( 60) Paxton Tippen           10   17:53.4
  7   ( 65) Connor Reisner          11   18:01.9

  8.   204  Pulaski                             (17:23.6  86:58.0 1:26.9)
==================================================
  1     20  Parker Marshall         12   16:46.8
  2     26  Arden Gillen            12   16:58.7
  3     37  Mitchell Pilon          10   17:19.2
  4     48  Grayden Gossen          11   17:39.6
  5     73  Dayne Groth             12   18:13.7
  6   (103) Ben Augustine           11   19:03.6
  7   (117) Carter Ryskoski         10   19:20.9

  9.   210  Kaukauna                            (17:29.9  87:29.2 0:42.5)
==================================================
  1     29  Brody Ritchie           12   17:04.5
  2     34  Bennett Scherrer        10   17:11.8
  3     44  Eli Butt                12   17:39.0
  4     51  Maxwell Hoffer          11   17:46.9
  5     52  Noah Lau                12   17:47.0
  6   ( 86) Cooper Lau              10   18:41.7
  7   ( 91) Eric Griesbach          9    18:47.5

 10.   219  Germantown                          (17:26.2  87:11.0 1:33.5)
==================================================
  1     18  Vander Hausmann         10   16:42.3
  2     19  Matthew Momper          12   16:44.7
  3     38  Jack Flynn              11   17:19.9
  4     69  Monroe Gaskill          12   18:08.3
  5     75  Liam Paruch             11   18:15.8
  6   (101) Ben Armstrong           10   18:56.8
  7   (127) Blake Yegge             10   19:41.3

 11.   303  Lakeland Union                      (17:55.5  89:37.5 1:55.1)
==================================================
  1     24  Charlie Ernst           11   16:55.0
  2     50  Brayden Kelly           9    17:43.1
  3     63  Parker McKinney         12   17:59.1
  4     71  Barrett Eggen           12   18:10.2
  5     95  Kaden Redman            9    18:50.1
  6   (114) Hunter Massignan        11   19:16.0
  7   (146) Cameron Schmidt         11   20:37.6

 12.   311  Wausau West                         (17:57.5  89:47.3 2:21.2)
==================================================
  1     12  Eli Akey                11   16:30.9
  2     54  Charles Scharer         10   17:47.4
  3     55  Chris Jensen            11   17:47.9
  4     93  Matthew Chellevold      9    18:49.0
  5     97  Will Zastrow            12   18:52.1
  6   ( 99) Conner Anklam           11   18:54.4
  7   (119) Elijah Anderson         10   19:29.8

 13.   403  Appleton East                       (18:29.6  92:28.0 1:58.2)
==================================================
  1     32  Louie Mandich           11   17:08.5
  2     84  Auden Winkel            12   18:41.2
  3     89  Alex Beck               12   18:45.1
  4     90  Graham Campbell         9    18:46.5
  5    108  Zachary Gaschler        11   19:06.7



 14.   420  Rhinelander                         (18:31.3  92:36.3 3:01.6)
==================================================
  1     16  Avrom Barr              11   16:40.3
  2     74  Jackson Weinzatl        11   18:15.7
  3     98  Jonathan Campbell       11   18:54.0
  4    104  Michael Brunette        10   19:04.4
  5    128  Grant Gremban           10   19:41.9
  6   (143) Wyatt Crowell           10   20:30.8

 15.   439  Wausau East                         (18:44.1  93:40.1 0:31.5)
==================================================
  1     79  Jack Trombley           9    18:33.1
  2     80  Nick Johnkoski          12   18:34.2
  3     83  Grayson Best            11   18:39.5
  4     92  Oliver Hornby           12   18:48.7
  5    105  Ezra Besteman           12   19:04.6
  6   (133) Creighton Kettleson     9    19:47.9
  7   (137) Nolan Leonhard          9    19:54.0

 16.   463  Shawano Community                   (18:48.0  93:59.6 1:35.6)
==================================================
  1     62  Josiah Kuehl            11   17:59.0
  2     82  Aloysius Frechette      10   18:38.7
  3     96  Quinten Harkey          10   18:50.6
  4    100  Teagan Harkey           10   18:56.7
  5    123  Beckett Hendricks       9    19:34.6
  6   (140) James Lange             12   20:08.7

 17.   494  Waunakee                            (18:54.2  94:30.8 1:33.4)
==================================================
  1     68  Simon Marx              12   18:05.2
  2     76  Carson Jennerjohn       10   18:16.5
  3    111  Quinn Pfeiffer          12   19:14.7
  4    113  Nash Tomblin            10   19:15.8
  5    126  Finn Schmeelk           12   19:38.6
  6   (129) Lincoln Webster         12   19:42.2
  7   (134) Braydon Barbian         12   19:49.4

 18.   522  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            (19:06.0  95:30.0 1:28.7)
==================================================
  1     78  Brendan Overturf        10   18:25.3
  2     81  Jacob Hilgers           10   18:36.4
  3    109  Eli Hoffman             10   19:08.1
  4    118  Carter Braund           10   19:26.2
  5    136  Erik Michaelson         12   19:54.0
  6   (142) Isaiah Strehlau         10   20:23.5
  7   (147) Jonathan Duerr          11   20:38.6

 19.   526  D. C. Everest                       (19:06.2  95:30.9 1:10.7)
==================================================
  1     77  Ryan Weller             11   18:25.1
  2     94  Owen Van Vuren          9    18:49.6
  3    110  Troy Joanis             12   19:08.4
  4    121  Brayden Harris          12   19:32.0
  5    124  Ryan Nielsen            9    19:35.8
  6   (130) Jayden Netzel           12   19:43.1
  7   (135) Jaeden Melk             9    19:51.0

 20.   528  Delavan-Darien                      (19:06.7  95:33.2 1:41.0)
==================================================
  1     59  Joshua Freitag          12   17:53.2
  2    112  Zack Schroeder          11   19:15.7
  3    115  Amran Avila Montoy      12   19:19.1
  4    120  Jacob Duesterbeck       9    19:31.0
  5    122  Kevin Vaughn            12   19:34.2
  6   (149) Samuel Baca             12   20:53.4

 21.   566  Waupaca                             (19:28.6  97:22.6 1:50.3)



==================================================
  1     87  Carson Wood             10   18:42.0
  2     88  Kadin Becker            12   18:44.9
  3    106  Gus Olson               12   19:06.3
  4    141  Sawyer Drankus          9    20:17.1
  5    144  Braden Kolinski         9    20:32.3
  6   (145) Leo Chouinard           10   20:35.5
  7   (151) Oliver Reinke           10   22:58.4

 22.   613  Seymour                             (19:31.3  97:36.2 0:56.9)
==================================================
  1    102  Conwen Zeng             12   18:57.4
  2    116  Marcus Biagini          10   19:19.7
  3    125  Gage Roberts            11   19:38.3
  4    132  Nicholas Auchue         10   19:46.5
  5    138  Miles LaCrosse          10   19:54.3
  6   (139) Jonah Kuba              10   20:08.2

 23.   734  Antigo                              (22:00.1  110:00.2 4:14.9)
==================================================
  1    131  Cliff Mauk              12   19:43.9
  2    148  Tate Gabriel            9    20:42.8
  3    150  Brady Anderson          12   21:39.9
  4    152  Seamus Snider           9    23:54.8
  5    153  Caleb Stimac            9    23:58.8



                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
                    ========== Boys Varsity D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Cooper Erickson    12   Stevens Point             15:31.0  5:00 
    2    2 Nolan Johnson      11   Shorewood                 15:35.5  5:02 
    3    3 Will Pongonis      11   Eau Claire Memorial       15:43.6  5:04 
    4    4 Ryan Lien          12   Shorewood                 15:51.5  5:07 
    5      Birk Newman        11   Nicolet                   15:52.8  5:07 
    6    5 Garrett Strong     10   Stevens Point             15:53.0  5:07 
    7    6 Fisher Carroll     9    Stevens Point             16:00.2  5:10 
    8    7 Will Lisowski-Sem  11   Madison Memorial          16:06.7  5:12 
    9    8 Bennett Story      12   Stevens Point             16:18.6  5:15 
   10    9 Bryar Stordahl     10   Eau Claire Memorial       16:21.0  5:16 
   11   10 Evan Berra         10   West Salem                16:22.0  5:17 
   12   11 Noah Zhang         12   De Pere                   16:24.0  5:17 
   13   12 Eli Akey           11   Wausau West               16:30.9  5:19 
   14   13 Carson Gronemus    12   West Salem                16:33.0  5:20 
   15   14 Alex Dziak         11   Stevens Point             16:35.3  5:21 
   16   15 Marshall Neve      10   Marshfield                16:38.7  5:22 
   17   16 Avrom Barr         11   Rhinelander               16:40.3  5:22 
   18   17 Ryan Optekar       12   Shorewood                 16:41.6  5:23 
   19   18 Vander Hausmann    10   Germantown                16:42.3  5:23 
   20   19 Matthew Momper     12   Germantown                16:44.7  5:24 
   21   20 Parker Marshall    12   Pulaski                   16:46.8  5:25 
   22   21 Berndt Rothamer    11   Madison Memorial          16:46.8  5:25 
   23   22 Noah Sylvester     12   Eau Claire Memorial       16:48.0  5:25 
   24   23 John Jazdzewski    11   Stevens Point             16:54.3  5:27 
   25   24 Charlie Ernst      11   Lakeland Union            16:55.0  5:27 
   26   25 Benny Bejma        11   Shorewood                 16:56.6  5:28 
   27   26 Arden Gillen       12   Pulaski                   16:58.7  5:28 
   28   27 Kingston Nelson    10   Shorewood                 16:59.5  5:29 
   29   28 Lincoln Berger     12   Marshfield                17:02.4  5:30 
   30   29 Brody Ritchie      12   Kaukauna                  17:04.5  5:30 
   31   30 Daniel Zhang       10   De Pere                   17:06.6  5:31 
   32   31 Vincent Hauser     10   De Pere                   17:07.0  5:31 
   33   32 Louie Mandich      11   Appleton East             17:08.5  5:32 
   34   33 Andrew Lorenz      11   West Salem                17:09.0  5:32 
   35   34 Bennett Scherrer   10   Kaukauna                  17:11.8  5:33 
   36   35 Donald Voetberg    12   Stevens Point             17:16.5  5:34 
   37      Samuel Enders      11   Stevens Point             17:16.7  5:34 
   38   36 Jackson Seibel     11   Eau Claire Memorial       17:18.0  5:35 
   39   37 Mitchell Pilon     10   Pulaski                   17:19.2  5:35 
   40   38 Jack Flynn         11   Germantown                17:19.9  5:35 
   41   39 Henry Miller       12   Eau Claire Memorial       17:34.1  5:40 
   42   40 James Derenne      11   De Pere                   17:35.4  5:40 
   43   41 Brett Spice        12   De Pere                   17:37.5  5:41 
   44   42 Liam Hoerneman     9    Marshfield                17:38.4  5:41 
   45   43 Max Bizot          10   Madison Memorial          17:38.5  5:41 
   46   44 Eli Butt           12   Kaukauna                  17:39.0  5:41 
   47   45 Ian Gervasi        11   Madison Memorial          17:39.2  5:41 
   48   46 Kaleb Spah         12   West Salem                17:39.5  5:41 
   49   47 Oliver Qualls      11   De Pere                   17:39.6  5:42 
   50   48 Grayden Gossen     11   Pulaski                   17:39.6  5:42 
   51   49 Angus Vigoren-Clar 12   Shorewood                 17:42.5  5:42 
   52   50 Brayden Kelly      9    Lakeland Union            17:43.1  5:43 
   53   51 Maxwell Hoffer     11   Kaukauna                  17:46.9  5:44 
   54   52 Noah Lau           12   Kaukauna                  17:47.0  5:44 
   55   53 Dominick Blanchard 9    Marshfield                17:47.2  5:44 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
                    ========== Boys Varsity D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
   56   54 Charles Scharer    10   Wausau West               17:47.4  5:44 
   57   55 Chris Jensen       11   Wausau West               17:47.9  5:44 
   58   56 Alex Parker        11   Marshfield                17:50.1  5:45 
   59   57 Gavin Zimmerman    11   De Pere                   17:50.5  5:45 
   60   58 Daniel Keefe       12   Shorewood                 17:50.8  5:45 
   61   59 Joshua Freitag     12   Delavan-Darien            17:53.2  5:46 
   62   60 Paxton Tippen      10   Marshfield                17:53.4  5:46 
   63   61 Shane Condit       10   Eau Claire Memorial       17:55.2  5:47 
   64   62 Josiah Kuehl       11   Shawano Community         17:59.0  5:48 
   65   63 Parker McKinney    12   Lakeland Union            17:59.1  5:48 
   66   64 Landon Rieber      10   West Salem                17:59.8  5:48 
   67   65 Connor Reisner     11   Marshfield                18:01.9  5:49 
   68   66 Paul Ketchum       11   Madison Memorial          18:03.4  5:49 
   69   67 Zak Zielski        9    Eau Claire Memorial       18:03.6  5:49 
   70   68 Simon Marx         12   Waunakee                  18:05.2  5:50 
   71   69 Monroe Gaskill     12   Germantown                18:08.3  5:51 
   72   70 Michael Torrance   11   West Salem                18:09.9  5:51 
   73   71 Barrett Eggen      12   Lakeland Union            18:10.2  5:51 
   74   72 Owen McKinney      10   West Salem                18:13.3  5:52 
   75   73 Dayne Groth        12   Pulaski                   18:13.7  5:53 
   76      William Nagle      12   Shorewood                 18:14.2  5:53 
   77      Miguel Fromm       12   Eau Claire Memorial       18:15.6  5:53 
   78   74 Jackson Weinzatl   11   Rhinelander               18:15.7  5:53 
   79   75 Liam Paruch        11   Germantown                18:15.8  5:53 
   80   76 Carson Jennerjohn  10   Waunakee                  18:16.5  5:53 
   81   77 Ryan Weller        11   D. C. Everest             18:25.1  5:56 
   82   78 Brendan Overturf   10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  18:25.3  5:56 
   83   79 Jack Trombley      9    Wausau East               18:33.1  5:59 
   84   80 Nick Johnkoski     12   Wausau East               18:34.2  5:59 
   85   81 Jacob Hilgers      10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  18:36.4  6:00 
   86   82 Aloysius Frechette 10   Shawano Community         18:38.7  6:01 
   87   83 Grayson Best       11   Wausau East               18:39.5  6:01 
   88   84 Auden Winkel       12   Appleton East             18:41.2  6:01 
   89   85 Anthony Lenz       11   Madison Memorial          18:41.5  6:01 
   90   86 Cooper Lau         10   Kaukauna                  18:41.7  6:02 
   91   87 Carson Wood        10   Waupaca                   18:42.0  6:02 
   92   88 Kadin Becker       12   Waupaca                   18:44.9  6:03 
   93   89 Alex Beck          12   Appleton East             18:45.1  6:03 
   94   90 Graham Campbell    9    Appleton East             18:46.5  6:03 
   95   91 Eric Griesbach     9    Kaukauna                  18:47.5  6:03 
   96   92 Oliver Hornby      12   Wausau East               18:48.7  6:04 
   97   93 Matthew Chellevold 9    Wausau West               18:49.0  6:04 
   98   94 Owen Van Vuren     9    D. C. Everest             18:49.6  6:04 
   99   95 Kaden Redman       9    Lakeland Union            18:50.1  6:04 
  100   96 Quinten Harkey     10   Shawano Community         18:50.6  6:04 
  101   97 Will Zastrow       12   Wausau West               18:52.1  6:05 
  102   98 Jonathan Campbell  11   Rhinelander               18:54.0  6:05 
  103   99 Conner Anklam      11   Wausau West               18:54.4  6:06 
  104      Jacob Mueller      12   Merrill                   18:55.1  6:06 
  105  100 Teagan Harkey      10   Shawano Community         18:56.7  6:06 
  106  101 Ben Armstrong      10   Germantown                18:56.8  6:06 
  107  102 Conwen Zeng        12   Seymour                   18:57.4  6:07 
  108      Ben Hanson         10   Merrill                   19:01.6  6:08 
  109  103 Ben Augustine      11   Pulaski                   19:03.6  6:09 
  110  104 Michael Brunette   10   Rhinelander               19:04.4  6:09 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
                    ========== Boys Varsity D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  111  105 Ezra Besteman      12   Wausau East               19:04.6  6:09 
  112  106 Gus Olson          12   Waupaca                   19:06.3  6:09 
  113  107 Bowen Doeppers     10   Madison Memorial          19:06.7  6:10 
  114  108 Zachary Gaschler   11   Appleton East             19:06.7  6:10 
  115  109 Eli Hoffman        10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  19:08.1  6:10 
  116  110 Troy Joanis        12   D. C. Everest             19:08.4  6:10 
  117      Matthew Exarhos    12   Kaukauna                  19:14.0  6:12 
  118  111 Quinn Pfeiffer     12   Waunakee                  19:14.7  6:12 
  119  112 Zack Schroeder     11   Delavan-Darien            19:15.7  6:12 
  120  113 Nash Tomblin       10   Waunakee                  19:15.8  6:13 
  121  114 Hunter Massignan   11   Lakeland Union            19:16.0  6:13 
  122  115 Amran Avila Montoy 12   Delavan-Darien            19:19.1  6:14 
  123  116 Marcus Biagini     10   Seymour                   19:19.7  6:14 
  124  117 Carter Ryskoski    10   Pulaski                   19:20.9  6:14 
  125  118 Carter Braund      10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  19:26.2  6:16 
  126  119 Elijah Anderson    10   Wausau West               19:29.8  6:17 
  127  120 Jacob Duesterbeck  9    Delavan-Darien            19:31.0  6:17 
  128  121 Brayden Harris     12   D. C. Everest             19:32.0  6:18 
  129  122 Kevin Vaughn       12   Delavan-Darien            19:34.2  6:18 
  130  123 Beckett Hendricks  9    Shawano Community         19:34.6  6:19 
  131  124 Ryan Nielsen       9    D. C. Everest             19:35.8  6:19 
  132  125 Gage Roberts       11   Seymour                   19:38.3  6:20 
  133  126 Finn Schmeelk      12   Waunakee                  19:38.6  6:20 
  134  127 Blake Yegge        10   Germantown                19:41.3  6:21 
  135  128 Grant Gremban      10   Rhinelander               19:41.9  6:21 
  136  129 Lincoln Webster    12   Waunakee                  19:42.2  6:21 
  137      Dakota Myers       12   Wausau West               19:42.9  6:21 
  138  130 Jayden Netzel      12   D. C. Everest             19:43.1  6:21 
  139  131 Cliff Mauk         12   Antigo                    19:43.9  6:22 
  140  132 Nicholas Auchue    10   Seymour                   19:46.5  6:22 
  141      Thomas Murphy      12   Pulaski                   19:47.0  6:23 
  142  133 Creighton Kettleso 9    Wausau East               19:47.9  6:23 
  143  134 Braydon Barbian    12   Waunakee                  19:49.4  6:23 
  144  135 Jaeden Melk        9    D. C. Everest             19:51.0  6:24 
  145  136 Erik Michaelson    12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  19:54.0  6:25 
  146  137 Nolan Leonhard     9    Wausau East               19:54.0  6:25 
  147  138 Miles Lacrosse     10   Seymour                   19:54.3  6:25 
  148      Ethan Galle        11   Germantown                19:56.7  6:26 
  149      Nolan Medin        10   Wausau East               20:04.8  6:28 
  150  139 Jonah Kuba         10   Seymour                   20:08.2  6:29 
  151  140 James Lange        12   Shawano Community         20:08.7  6:30 
  152  141 Sawyer Drankus     9    Waupaca                   20:17.1  6:32 
  153  142 Isaiah Strehlau    10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  20:23.5  6:34 
  154  143 Wyatt Crowell      10   Rhinelander               20:30.8  6:37 
  155  144 Braden Kolinski    9    Waupaca                   20:32.3  6:37 
  156      Brody Frank        10   D. C. Everest             20:34.8  6:38 
  157  145 Leo Chouinard      10   Waupaca                   20:35.5  6:38 
  158  146 Cameron Schmidt    11   Lakeland Union            20:37.6  6:39 
  159  147 Jonathan Duerr     11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  20:38.6  6:39 
  160  148 Tate Gabriel       9    Antigo                    20:42.8  6:40 
  161  149 Samuel Baca        12   Delavan-Darien            20:53.4  6:44 
  162      Brady Eggebrecht   12   Merrill                   20:54.3  6:44 
  163      Calvin Copas       9    Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  20:57.4  6:45 
  164      Gabriel Keys       12   Merrill                   21:25.6  6:54 
  165  150 Brady Anderson     12   Antigo                    21:39.9  6:59 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
                    ========== Boys Varsity D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  166  151 Oliver Reinke      10   Waupaca                   22:58.4  7:24 
  167  152 Seamus Snider      9    Antigo                    23:54.8  7:42 
  168  153 Caleb Stimac       9    Antigo                    23:58.8  7:44 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


